Board of Elections

ELECTION SCHEDULE FOR 2015

163-294.2
Monday, July 06, 2015 8:30 AM § Candidate filing begins
§103-5
Friday, July 17, 2015 12:00 PM | § 163-294.2 |Candidate filing ends
y ; ; i

Friday, September 11, 2015 5:00 PM | § 163-82.6 Fllegllstratlc.m book close for Primary Election

(if primary is necessary)

| 2 T ;

Thursday, September 24, 2015 9:00 AM | § 163-227.2 |E2"'Y voting begins (if primary is necessary)

(Locations and hours TBD)
Saturday, October 03, 2015 1:00 PM | § 163-227.2 (Early voting ends (if primary is necessary)
Tuesday, October 06, 2015 6:30 AM | §163-279 (2015 Municipal Primary (If necessary)
Tuesday, October 13, 2015 11:00 AM | § 163-294 (Primary Canvass meeting (If necessary)
Friday, October 09, 2015 5:00 PM | §163-82.6 R.'eglstr.':-ltlon boolf clqse for Municipal Election

(if no primary election is held)
Thursday, October 22, 2015 9:00AM | § 183:227.2 [EFTY ¥etingfor Municipal Election begins

(Locations and hours TBD)
Saturday, October 31, 2015 1:00 PM | § 163-227.2 |Early voting ends
Tuesday, November 03, 2015 6:30 AM | §163-279 [2015 Municipal Election
Tuesday, November 10, 2015 11:00 AM | § 163-294 |Election Canvass meeting

OFFICES TO BE ELECTED

City of Durham Mayor

Durham City Council - At large (3 seats)




